
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Brenda ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com       1‐               
2 Craig Kasper ckasper@porthouston.com    Port Houston 1‐ 111 East Loop North    Houston TX 77029
3 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com    port houston 1‐ 111 e. loop north    houston texas 77029
4 Lee Ann Hakim lhakim@porthouston.com       1‐               
5 Brenda ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com       1‐               
6 Craig Kasper ckasper@porthouston.com    Port Houston 1‐ 111 East Loop North    Houston TX 77029
7 Lee Ann Hakim lhakim@porthouston.com       1‐               
8 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com    port houston 1‐ 111 e. loop north    houston texas 77029
9 Sylvester Johnson sylvester.johnson@rpsgroup.com Project Manager RPS 1‐               
10 Rahim Tazeh rt1@iahouston.com Principal in Charge Infrastructure Associates, Inc. 1‐7136220120 6117 Ruchmond Avenue Suite 200 Houston TX 77057
11 Lisa Lattu lklattu@lan‐inc.com Senior Project Manager Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 1‐7138998015 2925 Briarpark Drive    Houston TX 77042‐3720
12 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com       1‐               
13 Crag Perry crag.perry@decorp.com    DECorp 1‐ 3100 W. Alabama    Houston TX 77098
14 Ashley Parker aeparker@lan‐inc.com    Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc. 1‐               
15 Ty Thomas etthomas@lan‐inc.com Quality Manager LAN 1‐7134126953 2925 Briarpark Dr    Houston Texas 77042
16 Jennie Almerico jennie@5engineering.com    5engineering, LLC 1‐ 11200 Westheimer Rd., Suite 353    Houston TX 77042
17 chris canonico canonico@ardurra.com    ardurra 1‐7135405512    4321 jonathan Bellaire texas 77401
18 Shyenne Lucas marketing@iahouston.com    Infrastructure Associates, Inc. 1‐7136220120 6117 Richmond Avenue Suite 200 Houston TX 77057
19 Shyenne Lucas marketing@iahouston.com    Infrastructure Associates, Inc. 1‐7136220120 6117 Richmond Avenue Suite 200 Houston TX 77057
20 Benjamin Casey bcasey@jensenhughes.com Vice President Jensen Hughes 1‐       Houston TX   
21 Mike Shelton mike.shelton@kimley‐horn.com Senior Engineer Kimley‐Horn 1‐ 11700 Katy Freeway Suite 800 Houston TX 77079
22 Lance McLeod lance.mcleod@kimley‐horn.com    Kimley‐Horn 1‐7138294785 11700 Katy Freeway Suite 800 Houston TX 77079
23 Sylvester Ogidan sylvester.ogidan@rpsgroup.com Office Manager and Water Team Leader RPS Group 1‐       San Antonio TX   
24 Pardha Namuduri psnamuduri@gmail.com President Neera Associates Inc 1‐8326415413 880 Tully Rd Suite 87 Houston TX 77079
25 Debra Lento debra.lento@decorp.com Marketing Coordinator DE Corp 1‐ 3100 West Alabama    Houston TX 77098
26 Drew Gerard dgerard@telgian.com Regional Practice Leader Telgian Engineering & Consulting 1‐4802825392 4001 Kennett Pike Suite 308 Wilmington DE 19807
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